
- Onderdelen -
- Spare parts -

- Pièces de rechange -
- Ersatzteile -



No. Description Quantity 

1 
Main Stand weldment 

1 

2 left clamp arm weldment 1 

3 Right clamp arm weldment 1 

4 Axle Weldment 1 

5 PU faam wheel 1 0" 2 

6 Tension Spring 2 

7 spacer spool 6 

8 Axle cap 2 

9 Hex bolt M8*25 6 

10 Flat was her M 10 12 

11 Hexagonal nut M8-1.25 8 

12 Nylon Plug M8 2 

13 Compress spring 2 

14 washer with thread 2 

15 Hex bolt M8*45 2 

16 Hex bolt M6*60 2 

17 Flat washer M6 2 

18 Nylon roller 2 

19 Handle grip 2 

20 end cap for frame 2 

21 Smart Push Rad 1 

22 Connection 2 

23 Push Rod's Support 1 

24 Hex balts M8-1.25*45mm 2 

25 Hex balts M8-1.25*20mm 8 

26 Main Spring 1 

27 

Part No. 

Y471147HD-V2 - 1  

Y471147HD-V2 - 2 

Y471147HD-V2 - 3 

Y471147HD-V2 - 4 

Y471147HD-V2 - 5 

Y471147HD-V2 - 6 

Y471147HD-V2 - 7 

Y471147HD-V2 - 8 

Y471147HD-V2 - 9 

Y471147HD-10 - 10 

Y471147HD-V2 - 11 

Y471147HD-V2 - 12 

Y471147HD-V2 - 14 

Y471147HD-V2 - 15 

Y471147HD-V2 - 16 

Y471147HD-V2 - 17 

Y471147HD-V2 - 18 

Y471147HD-V2 - 19 

Y471147HD-V2 - 20 

Y471147HD-V2 - 21 

Y471147HD-V2 - 22 

Y471147HD-V2 - 23 

Y471147HD-V2 - 24 

Y471147HD-V2 - 25 

Y471147HD-V2 - 26 

Y471147HD-V2 - 27 

Y471147HD-V2 - 28 
Flange Nylon Hex Nuts M8-1.25 10 


